
St.Joseph's College (Autonomous)

Irinjalakuda, Thrissur District, Kerala 680121,

Course: B.A. ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE SF [ Self Financing ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240224 ANAAN FATHIMA ES 1484

2 UG240046 MEGHAVARSHA K S 1458

3 UG240728 JYOTHIKA T S 1444

4 UG240174 ALMAAS AHMED 1444

5 UG240744 FAIHA K A 1439

6 UG240588 NEHA MOHAMED IQBAL 1430

7 UG240602 FIDA RAPHI 1398

8 UG240441 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240734 VEENA M VARGHESE 1384

2 UG240764 SAFA ABDULSALAM 1384

3 UG240312 SREENANDA BINOY V 1383

4 UG241041 SHRUTI V 1382

5 UG240316 ILHAAM ABDUL RAHIMAN 1382

6 UG241275 SNEHA K S 1380

7 UG241019 NOURIN 1378

8 UG240723 IZZATH MARIYAM A M 1372

9 UG240187 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1362

10 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 1362

11 UG240378 ANGEL MARIYA ANTONY 1362

12 UG241006 SWETHA SHINDU 1362

13 UG240925 VAISHNAVE PRASANTH 1353

14 UG240743 ANUPAMA P P 1336

15 UG240118 MARIYA SALISH 1332

16 UG240706 NEHA NESNIN 1331

17 UG241252 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1330

18 UG240798 DAYANANDA 1328

19 UG240574 ROSE ALAPPAT 1323

20 UG240987 MERRICA VARGHESE 1312

21 UG240725 NANDANA P V 1311

22 UG240322 ANGEL BEGENE MELITE 1306

23 UG240831 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1303

24 UG240370 ARYA KRISHNA V S 1301

25 UG241148 NEHA MARIA 1294

26 UG240020 HARISHMA K H 1291

27 UG240910 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 1286

28 UG240150 ANJANA K S 1286

29 UG240184 AGNA BABU 1285



30 UG240201 ANGEL ROSE 1280

31 UG240712 SNEHA A B 1271

32 UG240805 HUSNA FATHIMA A S 1268

33 UG240887 AHALYA VARIAR 1268

34 UG240344 NANDHANA V S 1264

35 UG241267 MEERA P R 1263

36 UG240385 MALAVIKA P R 1262

37 UG240741 ANANYA M P 1255

38 UG240894 AYISHAH ZAHRA 1255

39 UG241304 THAMANNA ABDUL JALEEL 1252

40 UG240981 MITHILY K M 1250

41 UG240483 NIMMI M S 1241

42 UG240996 ANANYA PAUL 1241

43 UG240127 MILGHA VARGHESE 1239

44 UG241090 HANIYA FATHIMA P M 1230

45 UG240063 GOPIKA RAJESH 1226

46 UG240178 ANAKHA R MENON 1218

47 UG240983 GREETA ANTHONY 1212

48 UG240145 P B DHARSANA 1208

49 UG241053 FATHIMA ANISHA 1204

50 UG240162 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 1202

51 UG240837 DHAKSHINA S 1192

52 UG241303 APSARA P S 1189

53 UG240177 DALIYA K J 1187

54 UG240468 JAZLYNN JOMY 1182

55 UG240163 KRIPA P RAVI 1179

56 UG240568 SANDESA M DELIP 1166

57 UG241100 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 1162

58 UG241243 ANJANA VIJAY 1155

59 UG240369 SWANTIKA K S 1154

60 UG241270 VYGA SURESH BABU. S P 1145

61 UG240668 AMNA N S 1144

62 UG240719 JANNATH M J 1134

63 UG240052 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1125

64 UG240731 ANNA MARIA CLEETUS 1123

65 UG241171 V ANUDEVI 1118

66 UG240188 AMAYA T V 1113

67 UG240306 HIBA HALEEMA R A 1111

68 UG240538 SNEHA A S 1109

69 UG240570 SIVENDHUBHADRA V V 1075

70 UG241143 SHAMARIN M A 1074

71 UG240732 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 1073

72 UG240381 ATHULYA K U 1072



73 UG240340 K APARNA RANJITH 1045

74 UG240166 ANNA MARIA BABU 1041

75 UG240733 HAFILA U A 1024

76 UG240204 ANANYA M SHAJU 1018

77 UG241123 FAYQA RAFIQ 1015

78 UG241032 SREECHANDANA M 996

79 UG240934 DILNA ROSE DILI 993

80 UG241089 FIDHA K S 991

81 UG240681 DEVITHA T S 990

82 UG241195 VIDUSHA V. V. 989

83 UG240236 THANMAYA RAJESH 972

84 UG241221 ANANYA V ULLAS 969

85 UG240761 HANA ANAS K A 957

86 UG240494 HANEENA FATHIMA 957

87 UG240443 ALJA PIOUS 954

88 UG241139 AHANA K P 946

89 UG240275 THAMANNA BASHEER 929

90 UG240800 KRISHNA M S 910

91 UG240871 SREYA SHAJAN 903

92 UG240056 HALISA SULTHANA K M 887

93 UG240950 ADRITHA E UTHAMAN 839

SC - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240950 ADRITHA E UTHAMAN 839

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240312 SREENANDA BINOY V 1383

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240187 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1362

2 UG240925 VAISHNAVE PRASANTH 1353

3 UG240743 ANUPAMA P P 1336

4 UG240798 DAYANANDA 1328

5 UG240020 HARISHMA K H 1291

6 UG240150 ANJANA K S 1286

7 UG241267 MEERA P R 1263

8 UG240385 MALAVIKA P R 1262

9 UG240741 ANANYA M P 1255

10 UG240063 GOPIKA RAJESH 1226

11 UG240162 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 1202

12 UG240837 DHAKSHINA S 1192



13 UG240568 SANDESA M DELIP 1166

14 UG240570 SIVENDHUBHADRA V V 1075

15 UG240732 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 1073

16 UG240340 K APARNA RANJITH 1045

17 UG240236 THANMAYA RAJESH 972

18 UG241221 ANANYA V ULLAS 969

19 UG240800 KRISHNA M S 910

20 UG240871 SREYA SHAJAN 903

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240316 ILHAAM ABDUL RAHIMAN 1382

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241019 NOURIN 1378

2 UG240723 IZZATH MARIYAM A M 1372

3 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 1362

4 UG240706 NEHA NESNIN 1331

5 UG241252 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1330

6 UG240831 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1303

7 UG240805 HUSNA FATHIMA A S 1268

8 UG240894 AYISHAH ZAHRA 1255

9 UG241304 THAMANNA ABDUL JALEEL 1252

10 UG241090 HANIYA FATHIMA P M 1230

11 UG241053 FATHIMA ANISHA 1204

12 UG240177 DALIYA K J 1187

13 UG240668 AMNA N S 1144

14 UG240719 JANNATH M J 1134

15 UG240306 HIBA HALEEMA R A 1111

16 UG241143 SHAMARIN M A 1074

17 UG240733 HAFILA U A 1024

18 UG241123 FAYQA RAFIQ 1015

19 UG241089 FIDHA K S 991

20 UG240761 HANA ANAS K A 957

21 UG240494 HANEENA FATHIMA 957

22 UG240275 THAMANNA BASHEER 929

23 UG240056 HALISA SULTHANA K M 887

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240370 ARYA KRISHNA V S 1301

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240712 SNEHA A B 1271

2 UG240344 NANDHANA V S 1264



3 UG240145 P B DHARSANA 1208

4 UG241303 APSARA P S 1189

5 UG240163 KRIPA P RAVI 1179

6 UG241100 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 1162

7 UG241243 ANJANA VIJAY 1155

8 UG240369 SWANTIKA K S 1154

9 UG240381 ATHULYA K U 1072

10 UG240934 DILNA ROSE DILI 993

11 UG240681 DEVITHA T S 990

12 UG241195 VIDUSHA V. V. 989


